
Miss Bridget and Miss Dinorah 
Room 116 

 
 
    October 2017 Parent’s Day Out 2’s Plus Calendar 
  Bible Verse: “Give thanks to the Lord for He is good.” Psalm 107:1 

 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 
 

 
 

  
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 1 

 
 

2 
 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 

 

7 
 

8 
 

9 

 
 

10 
 
 
 

11 
 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 
 

15 
 
 

16 
 

Student 
Holiday 

CDC 
Closed 

 

17 
 
 

18 
 
 
 

 

19 
 

 

20 

 
 

21 
 
 
 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

CDC Open 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 

 

    

 

Halloween Parties 

                  
   
  10/07   Easton Magyar 
  10/10   Andrew Lindsay 
  10/14   Ryleigh Creavy 
  10/22   Nicolas Montalvo-Salazar 
 
 
           Monthly Highlights 
 
Scholastic Book Orders Due: 
10/11 & 10/12 
 
Student Holiday/CDC Closed: 
10/16 
 
CDC Open:  10/27 
 
Halloween Parties:  
Wednesday: 10/30 
Thursday: 10/31 
Sign-up sheets will be posted for items 
needed for our Halloween parties. 
Children are invited to wear Halloween 
t-shirts. No costumes, please. 
 
 
 
 
 

 Happy Birthday to: 

 

Theme: Pumpkins 

Themes:  Candy Corn and 
        Ghosts 

 

Themes:  Spiders and                 
            Mummies 
 

 

Tom Marshall Photos:  10/17 and 10/18 
Candid black and white photos will be taken of your child by Tom Marshall Photography. 
See CDC Office you are in interested in sibling pictures. 
 


