



October 2017 Parent's Day Out 2's Plus Calendar Bible Verse: "Give thanks to the Lord for He is good." Psalm 107:1

CHILD

DEVELOPMENT CENTER

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	Happy Birthday to: Happy Birthday to: 10/07 Easton Magyar 10/10 Andrew Lindsay
8	9	10	heme: Pumpl	12	13	14	
		Themes: Candy C Ghos		orn and		14	10/14 Ryleigh Creavy 10/22 Nicolas Montalvo-Salazar
							<u>Monthly Highlights</u> <u>Scholastic Book Orders Due:</u>
15	16 Student Holiday CDC Closed	17 Themes	18 s: Spiders a Mummi		20	21	10/11 & 10/12 <u>Student Holiday/CDC Closed:</u> 10/16 <u>CDC Open: 10/27</u>
22	23	24 25 25 Halloween Parties			27 CDC Open	DC Open Wednesday: 10/30 Thursday: 10/31 Sign-up sheets will be pound needed for our Halloweer	Wednesday: 10/30
29	30	31 Happy Halloween					t-shirts. No costumes, please.
Tom Marshall Photos:10/17 and 10/18Candid black and white photos will be taken of your child by Tom Marshall Photography.See CDC Office you are in interested in sibling pictures.							